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'Room
Rates
$219/$229

$209
$261
$249

$244

$239
$254/$274
$239

$199
$219/5239
$299
$249
$249
$313
$249/$274
$239
$250

$263

AN
WINDPOWER
CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION
Chicago, IL % May 7-10, 2018

Hotels

1. Best Western Grant Park Hotel

2. Cambria Hotel Chicago Loop

3. Chicago Marriott Downtown
Magnificent Mile*

4. Fairmont Chicago Millennium Park

5. Hampton Inn & Suites Chicago
Downtown

6. Hampton Inn Chicago Downtown/N
Loop/Michigan Ave
Hilton Chicago*

8. Homewood Suites by Hilton Chicago
Downtown

9. Hotel Cass Magnificent Mile Chicago

10. Hotel Felix Chicago (one queen/one king)

11. Hyatt Regency McCormick Place*

12. Intercontinental Chicago

13. James Hotel Chicago

14. Marriott Marquis Chicago*

15. Palmer House Hilton

16. Silversmith Hotel & Suites

17. Swissotel Chicago

18. The Blackstone Chicago, Autograph
Collection

19. Wyndham Grand Chicago Riverfront

$259

Hotels-At-A-Glance

Rooms must be booked through Orchid Events, AWEA’s only official housing company by April 10, 2018.
For reservations: (877) 505-0678 OR www.windpowerexpo.org

Orchid Events is the ONLY GROUP designated housing provider for AWEA or WINDPOWER 2018. Beware of companies
misrepresenting themselves as affiliated with AWEA.

Distance to
McCormick
Place (miles)

2
3.5

5

5

5
Connected

5

5
Connected

3

3

4

2.5

4

Shuttle
to
Center

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Parking
(per day)
$52

S67
$61/546
S71

$59

S65

$75/561
$59

$54
$60
$51/$36
$68
$62/550
$51/$36
$79/547
$59
$70

$69

$65

*Hotels are designated to accommodate 300 or more WINDPOWER participants.

1 Room rates listed are for single/double occupancy, additional fee may apply for 3 or 4th persons in room.
Room rates include complimentary in-room internet access. Room rates above do not include 17.4% room tax

(subject to change).

2Cancel
Policy

24 hrs.
24 hrs.

24 hrs.
24 hrs.

72 hrs.

24 hrs.
24 hrs.
24 hrs.

24 hrs.
24 hrs.
48 hrs.
24 hrs.
24 hrs.
24 hrs.
24 hrs.
24 hrs.
24 hrs.

24 hrs.

24 hrs.

2 Cancellations any time after the initial time of reservation will be subject to a $50 cancellation fee.

Cancellations within 24 to 72 hours (depending on the hotel as noted above) of arrival date will forfeit deposit

of one night room rate & tax (currently 17.4%, subject to change).
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