

## **Hotels-At-A-Glance**

Rooms must be booked through Orchid Events, AWEA's only official housing company by April 10, 2018.

For reservations: (877) 505-0678 OR www.windpowerexpo.org

Orchid Events is the ONLY GROUP designated housing provider for AWEA or WINDPOWER 2018. Beware of companies misrepresenting themselves as affiliated with AWEA.

Hotels	<sup>1</sup> Room Rates	Distance to McCormick Place (miles)	Shuttle to Center	Parking (per day)	<sup>2</sup> Cancel Policy
1. Best Western Grant Park Hotel	\$219/\$229	2	Yes	\$52	24 hrs.
2. Cambria Hotel Chicago Loop	\$209	3.5	Yes	\$67	24 hrs.
3. Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile*	\$261	5	Yes	\$61/\$46	24 hrs.
4. Fairmont Chicago Millennium Park	\$249	4	Yes	\$71	24 hrs.
5. Hampton Inn & Suites Chicago Downtown	\$244	5	Yes	\$59	72 hrs.
6. Hampton Inn Chicago Downtown/N Loop/Michigan Ave	\$239	4	Yes	\$65	24 hrs.
7. Hilton Chicago*	\$254/\$274	2.5	Yes	\$75/\$61	24 hrs.
8. Homewood Suites by Hilton Chicago Downtown	\$239	5	Yes	\$59	24 hrs.
9. Hotel Cass Magnificent Mile Chicago	\$199	5	Yes	\$54	24 hrs.
10. Hotel Felix Chicago (one queen/one king)	\$219/\$239	5	Yes	\$60	24 hrs.
11. Hyatt Regency McCormick Place*	\$299	Connected	No	\$51/\$36	48 hrs.
12. Intercontinental Chicago	\$249	5	Yes	\$68	24 hrs.
13. James Hotel Chicago	\$249	5	Yes	\$62/\$50	24 hrs.
14. Marriott Marquis Chicago*	\$313	Connected	No	\$51/\$36	24 hrs.
15. Palmer House Hilton	\$249/\$274	3	Yes	\$79/\$47	24 hrs.
16. Silversmith Hotel & Suites	\$239	3	Yes	\$59	24 hrs.
17. Swissotel Chicago	\$250	4	Yes	\$70	24 hrs.
18. The Blackstone Chicago, Autograph Collection	\$263	2.5	Yes	\$69	24 hrs.
19. Wyndham Grand Chicago Riverfront	\$259	4	Yes	\$65	24 hrs.

<sup>\*</sup>Hotels are designated to accommodate 300 or more WINDPOWER participants.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Cancellations any time after the initial time of reservation will be subject to a \$50 cancellation fee. Cancellations within 24 to 72 hours (depending on the hotel as noted above) of arrival date will forfeit deposit of one night room rate & tax (currently 17.4%, subject to change).



<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Room rates listed are for single/double occupancy, additional fee may apply for 3<sup>rd</sup> or 4<sup>th</sup> persons in room. Room rates include complimentary in-room internet access. Room rates above do not include 17.4% room tax (subject to change).